
 

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
DIVISION OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES 

 

JUVENILE DRUG COURTS BY JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
 

1ST JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
 
HEALTH RESOURCES OF ARKANSAS    Jim Clark 
WILBUR D MILLS CENTER     Telephone: 870-793-8900 
P.O. Box 2578       Email: jclark@hra-health.org  
Batesville, AR 72503 
 
Counties Served: Cross, Lee, Monroe, Phillips, St. Francis, Woodruff 

 

16th JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
 
HEALTH RESOURCES OF ARKANSAS    Jim Clark 
WILBUR D MILLS CENTER     Telephone: 870-793-8900 
P.O. Box 2578       Email: jclark@hra-health.org  
Batesville, AR 72503 
 
Counties Served: Cleburne, Fulton, Independence, Izard, Stone 

 

4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
 
YOUTH BRIDGE, INC.      Heather Coleman 
3715 N. Business Drive, Suite 201    Telephone: 479-521-1532 
Fayetteville, AR 72703     Email: hcoleman@youthbridge.com  
 
Counties Served: Washington and Madison 

 

19th JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
 
YOUTH BRIDGE, INC.      Heather Coleman 
1200 W. Walnut      Telephone: 479-521-1532 
Rogers, AR 72756      Email: hcoleman@youthbridge.com  
 
Counties Served: Benton 
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10th JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
 
DAYSPRING BEHAVIORAL HEALTH    Carol Moore 
1371 HWY 278 West      Telephone: 870-367-2141 
Monticello, AR 71655      Email: cmoore@dayspringbhs.org  
 
Counties Served: Ashley, Bradley, Chicot, Desha, Drew 

 

18th JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
 
Quapaw House      Casey Bright 
500 Quapaw Avenue      Telephone: 501-767-4456 
Hot Springs, AR 71901 Email: 

caseybright@quapawhouseinc.org  
 
Counties Served: Garland 

 

11TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT  
 
SOUTHEAST ARKANSAS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH  Kathy Harris 
P.O. Box 1019       Telephone: 870-534-1834 
Pine Bluff, AR        Email: Kathy@sabhs.org  
 
Counties Served: Jefferson and Lincoln 

 

13th JUDICIAL DISRTICT 
 
SOUTH ARKANSAS YOUTH SERVICES    Tracy Jackson 
P.O. Box 2058       Telephone: 870-234-6550 
Magnolia, AR 71753      Email: tracy.jackson@saysyouth.org  
 
Counties Served: Calhoun, Cleveland, Columbia, Dallas, Ouachita, Union 

 

20th JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
 
COUNSELING ASSOCIATES     Kristy Kennedy 
350 Salem Road, Suite 1     Telephone: 501-336-8300 
Conway, AR 72034      Email: kkennedy@caiinc.org  
 
Counties Served: Faulkner, Searcy, Van Buren 
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5th JUDICIAL DISRTICT 
 
COUNSELING ASSOCIATES     Robbie Watson 
110 Skyline Drive      Telephone: 479-967-5570 
Russellville, AR 72801      Email: rwatson@caiinc.org  
 
Counties Served: Franklin, Johnson, Pope 

 

22nd JUDICIAL DISRTICT 
 
COUNSELING CLINIC      Joyce Schimenti 
307 East Sevier Street      Telephone: 501-315-4224 
Benton, AR 72015      Email: jschimenti@cc-inc.org  
 
Counties Served: Benton 

 

2nd JUDICIAL DISRTICT 
 
NORTHEAST AR COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH  Annette Hufstedler 
2707 Brown’s Lane      Telephone: 870-972-4944 
Jonesboro, AR 72401      Email: ahufsted@mshs.org  
 
Counties Served: Clay, Craighead, Crittenden, Greene, Mississippi, Poinsett 

 

8th JUDICIAL DISRTICT 
 
SOUTHWEST ARKANSAS COUNSELING   Vickie Cornish 
2904 Arkansas Blvd.      Telephone: 870-773-4655 
Texarkana, AR 71854      Email: vcornish@swacmhc.com  
 
Counties Served: Hempstead, Nevada 
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